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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
C P 

ISMAIL T (FTHR) SALEEM MANZIL, 
POOVATHIN 

KEEZHIL, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

2 19/01/2026 MEENAKSHI V K RAJANI K V (MTHR) 182A ,HARICHANDANAM, 
KPR NAGAR, 

MALUR, sivapuram, 
MALUR, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

3 19/01/2026 SREEJITH KUMAR 
THAYYIL 

PUTHANVEETTIL

RAJANI K V (WIFE) 182A ,HARICHANDANAM, 
KPR NAGAR, 

MALUR, 
SIVAPURAM, 

MALUR, 670702, 
mattannur

  

4 19/01/2026 DIYA N V SUSHIL KUMAR M V 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 5TH 
MILE, PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 NAZAL TK NUSRATH C H C H 
(MTHR)

NUZHAS, Therur, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, Thalassery

  

6 19/01/2026 Jyothima K Rajeevan K V (FTHR) Devikripa, 
Mannanthara, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

7 19/01/2026 RIZWANA T P HASHIM P (FTHR) 7/45- T P HOUSE, 
PALOTTUPALLY , PO 

MATTANNUR, 
KOLARI, PO 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

8 19/01/2026 ABHINAND N VINODAN M K (FTHR) PONNYERI HOUSE, 
PERIYACHUR, 

KOLARI, PORORA   P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

9 19/01/2026 KAPPANA 
KUNNUMBRAM 

NOUSHAD

T A SHAHANAS 
(WIFE)

AL FATHAH, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

10 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C P

SIRAJ VAZHAYIL 
(FTHR)

SHAMNAS, 
KARAKKARA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

11 19/01/2026 Ashitha A Dineshan C (FTHR) Kariyattayil House, 
Nittaramba, Maloor, 
Tholambra, 670673, 

Mattannur

  

12 19/01/2026 JIYA JOJO JOJO T A (FTHR) 10/202 
THEKKUMKALAYIL, 

KAKKAMTHODE, 
KOLAYAD, 

ALACHERY, 670650, 
MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

13 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISNA V V

NASEER P (FTHR) 367-B, KHADHEEJAS, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

14 19/01/2026 GOKUL K PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
(FTHR)

15/28 GOKULAM, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

15 19/01/2026 ASMA JALALA D V V K ZAINUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA 
PARAMBATH, 

TWELVE MILE, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

16 19/01/2026 THAFZY V M VADAKKAYIL 
MANDOTH 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

RABIYA MANZIL, 
KAYALOOR, 

MATTANNUR, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

17 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAZEEN RASHEED K 

RASHEED D (FTHR) 13/11 KADANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

18 19/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P ABDULKHADER K P 
(FTHR)

14/80A MULLERI 
HOUSE, 

PANDRANDAM 
MILE, MANANTHERI, 

MANANTHERI, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

19 19/01/2026 Adith Satheeshan Satheeshan P (FTHR) Sreeshivam, 
Mannanthara, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

20 19/01/2026 NASHWA TP BASHEER A P (FTHR) ZAREENA MANZIL, 
CHITHRARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASHERI

  

21 19/01/2026 PARVANA SHAJI P SHAJI P (FTHR) 14/149 NIRMALYAM, 
KARIYIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI P O, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

22 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA 
K T 

MUJEEB P V (FTHR) SHANA MANZIL, 
KEECHERY, KOLARI, 
KEECHERY, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

23 19/01/2026 SANDEEP K PURUSHOTHAMAN P 
(FTHR)

15/28 GOKULAM, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

24 19/01/2026 SRUTHI V VIJESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

SAVITHALAYAM, 
PARENGAD, 

THILLANKERI, 
PUNNAD, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

25 19/01/2026 Fathimathu Saliha E K Abdul Salam M (FTHR) 12/160 Rahmath Manzil, 
Kolari, Kolari 

Mattannur, Kolari, 
670702, Iritty

  

26 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN K 
T

RAFEEK K  E N 
(FTHR)

SHAHANAS, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

27 19/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K RAMSHAD K (FTHR) RUKKIYAS, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

28 19/01/2026 ANWAYA P V BHARATHAN P V 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBUKKAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

29 19/01/2026 HARSHANA K K Noushad (FTHR) 10 379 Pathikkalan, po, 
Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 

670703, Iritty

  

30 19/01/2026 NAJAD T K RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KALLINTAVIDA 
HOUSE, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

31 19/01/2026 AKHILESH K K BABU U (FTHR) PUTHENPURA 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

KIRACHI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

32 19/01/2026 JOONA M L BIJESH M (HSBN) MOOTHRADAN, 
CHEKKERY, 
KOLAYAD, 

NEDUMPOYIL, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

33 19/01/2026 SHEENA M V SAJEEVAN C (HSBN) 21/214  VANGODE 
HOUSE, KARA, 

PAZHASSI, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, IRITTY

  

34 19/01/2026 Arshitha P Reejesh P (FTHR) Mannanthara House, 
Mannanthara, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

35 19/01/2026 MIDHU P V ROSHITH P V (FTHR) AYZAL VILLA, 
KURUMBUKKAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

36 19/01/2026 P V SHAKEELA SHAMSEER K (HSBN) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

37 19/01/2026 RISLA FATHIMA RAMSHAD K (FTHR) RUKKIYAS, 
KARAKKUNNU, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

38 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA T V RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) Kottaron, Karavoor, 
Karavoor, Kalluvayal, 

670703, Iritty

  

39 19/01/2026 DEVIKA M SUJITH KUMAR K E 
(FTHR)

08/532 SOUPARNIKA, 
AYITHARA 
MAMBRAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBRAM, 670643, 
MATTANNUR

  

40 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ZAYAN P P

BASHEER K (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
VAYANTHODE, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

41 19/01/2026 RAMLA N ABDUL SATHAR K M 
(HSBN)

12/247 RASEENAS, 
ALACHI, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

42 19/01/2026 NASEER P KADHEESU P (MTHR) 367-B, KHADHEEJAS, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

43 19/01/2026 Mubana K Muhammad P K (FTHR) Poyil House, 
Panambatta, Maloor, 
Tholambra, 670673, 

Mattannur

  

44 19/01/2026 FATHIMA K FARVANA K (MTHR) FATHIMAS, 
PAZHASSI 

URUVACHAL, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

45 19/01/2026 Thejasreeya P Manoharan P (FTHR) Karakunnuparambil, 
Areekkara, Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

46 19/01/2026 RAFEEQ PARA MAMMOOTTY 
KANIYANKANDY 

(FTHR)

DIYA MAHAL, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

47 19/01/2026 AKHISHA K V USHAMA K V (MTHR) 9/192, KALLERI 
VEETTIL, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

48 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T P ASHRAF ZIYAD T P 
(FTHR)

RASHEED MANZIL, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

49 19/01/2026 ADHIRA K S RAJEESH P (HSBN) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, ALACHERY, 

KOLAYAD, 
ALACHERY, 670650, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

50 19/01/2026 JASNA K ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

1/51, JASNA MANZIL, 
NELLYATTERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
ULIYIL

  

51 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HENNA K V

C P KHALEEL (FTHR) 207-MISNAS VILLA, 
THERUR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

52 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIDA ABDULKHADAR C H 
(FTHR)

POOLIKKAL 
KHADEEJA MANZIL, 

POOVATHUR, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

53 19/01/2026 THASNI ABIDH 
RAHIMAN 

VADAKKAYIL 
MANDOTH 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

RABIYA MANZIL, 
KAYALOOR, 

MATTANNUR, 
CHAVASSRY, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

54 19/01/2026 JASNASHERIN K P JASEELA K P (MTHR) BAITHUNNOOR, 
PERINCHERY, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

55 19/01/2026 DEVIKA K K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) DEVIKA VILLA, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  

56 19/01/2026 SWALIHA C H ALI K T (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KOLARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

57 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA ABDURAHMAN C P 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

58 19/01/2026 NIRANJANA K VINODAN K (FTHR) SREEPARVATHI, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

59 19/01/2026 CHANDANA K V NARAYANAN C 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
VAZHAKKAL, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

60 19/01/2026 RAMEESA M ABDUL FATHAH P 
(FTHR)

RAMEEZA MANZIL, 
NEAR COURT, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

61 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED K K

HAMZA K K (FTHR) 15/113 A  SAREENA 
MANZIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

62 19/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN 
VELUTHANDY 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MISBAS, THERUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

63 19/01/2026 SEENA NALPADI VINODKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

7-NEELANJANAM, 
AYITHARA 
MAMBRAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBRAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

64 19/01/2026 VINOD K C K K CHELLAPPAN 
(FTHR)

204/A 
KADARAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOVOOR, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

65 19/01/2026 SREESIVA 
KANHIROLI

SAVINA K (MTHR) SAVINA NIVAS, 
PATTARI, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KANHILERI, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

66 19/01/2026 RIYAS C ESSA (FTHR) 4/105, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KEECHERI, 
KOLARI VILLAGE, 

KEECHERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY 

THALUK

  

67 19/01/2026 AYSHA M C VADAKKAYIL 
MANDOTH 

ABDULLA (HSBN)

RABIYA MANZIL, 
KAYALOOR, 

MATTANNUR, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

68 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHALA P

HASAN M K (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
KARETTA, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

69 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA C P ABDUL NIZAR 
(FTHR)

11/145 KUMBATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 

KOLARI VILLAGE, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

70 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIL A ABDURAHMAN C P 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

71 19/01/2026 AVANI ASHOKAN ASHOKAN MAVILA 
(FTHR)

AVANI, KUMBHAM, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

72 19/01/2026 NASEELA K K SHAMEER A (HSBN) NASEELAS, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

73 19/01/2026 SHYLAJA N T KUNHAPPA NAIR 
(FTHR)

SHYLALAYAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

74 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P V 

NISAR P V (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MANCHERIPOIL, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

75 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA P P 

VATTIAN VALAPPIL 
BASHEER (FTHR)

DHARUL RAHATH, 
KOODALI, P O 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

76 19/01/2026 ALEES T K K CHELLAPPAN 
(HSBN)

204/A 
KADARAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOVOOR, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

77 19/01/2026 K A SHANIYA NADEER M P (HSBN) PARAMMAL, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

IRIKKUR, IRIKKUR, 
670593, IRITTY

  

78 19/01/2026 Rahis T M C K C AHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

AAKSAR, KOODALI, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, MATTANNUR

  

79 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N 

MUHAMMED U 
(FTHR)

UNIKORA, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

80 19/01/2026 Muhammed Swalah K Abdul Rahoof N K 
(FTHR)

30/90 Safiya Manzil, 
Mattannur, KOLARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

81 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
P P 

P P FOUSIYA (MTHR) ABDULLAS, 
PAZHASSI 

URUVACHAL, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

82 19/01/2026 Abhinav K BABU A (FTHR) 160/A,CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, KUZHIKKAL, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

83 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
BASHEER 

BASHEER P P (FTHR) SHAHNAS, 
VAYANTHODE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

84 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P P

SAJITHA P P (MTHR) HAJARAS, KARETTA, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

85 19/01/2026 RUBEENA T P RASHID C M (HSBN) NAJMA MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

86 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K ABDHU RASAK 
PALLIKKANDY 

(FTHR)

FIDAS, KALAROAD, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

87 19/01/2026 RAMSIYA M C AYSHA M C (MTHR) AYISHA COTTAGE, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNOTH, 670650, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

88 19/01/2026 NAFIH ALI P HAMSA P (FTHR) THEKKE VEEDU, 
UTHIYOOR, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

89 19/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA T P FAISAL P P (FTHR) 23/73-C  ZIYAS, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

PAZHASSI, 
KARAPERAVOOR, 

670702, IRITTY

  

90 19/01/2026 M P ABDULLA MUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

P C HOUSE, 
PALOTTUPALLI, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

91 19/01/2026 AYISHA K P RASHEED T K (FTHR) 472-B, 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

KAPPANA, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

92 19/01/2026 NAFIYH 
MUHAMMED 

EBRAHIM KOLIATH 
(FTHR)

SAFA AL WARDH, 
PERINCHERI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

93 19/01/2026 SHASNA SADIQUE SAJEER B P (HSBN) DARUL AMAN, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

94 19/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK MOIDEEN V T K 
(FTHR)

5/86B RAS MAHAL, 
MODOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

95 19/01/2026 K V RAHEENA MUNEER P P (HSBN) 8/37/A  BOOTH NO 
130 KADEEJA 

MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

96 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK SHAJI SHAJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MAMPUZHAKKAL, 
THIROOR, KALLIAD, 
KOSAVANVAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  

97 19/01/2026 Rensi E Suneesh Chandroth 
(HSBN)

V S Nivas, Areekkara, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

98 19/01/2026 NUSAIBA P A NAHEEMUDIN T A 
(HSBN)

PUKKAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHAVASSERI, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

99 19/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ V K RAJENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
THERUR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

100 19/01/2026 SHAKEER A ASEES T (FTHR) 231 / FASEELA 
MANZIL, ANIKKERI, 
KOLARI, KEECHERI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

101 19/01/2026 MERVIN C JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) MANHAKALAYIL, 
KOMBANPARA, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

102 19/01/2026 RASHEED THAZHE 
PURAYIL 

NUSRATH R (WIFE) 221, Thazhe Purayil 
House, Vayanthode, 

Mattannur P O, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, KANNUR

  

103 19/01/2026 RESHMA KRISHNAN RESIN K (HSBN) 11/8 KAKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

KARAPERAVOOR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

KARAPERAVOOR P 
O, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

104 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJLA 
N P K

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

43 A, ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

105 19/01/2026 SREEMATHI 
VENGODAN

GOVINDAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

RESHMALAYAM, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

106 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEHE V K

RAFEEQ T P (FTHR) 15/363  
VADAKKEDATH 

HOUSE, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

107 19/01/2026 SHAMEELA K KUNHU MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
NELLIYATTERI, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL PO, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

108 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED EASSA T (FTHR) THARACHANDY 
HOUSE, KEECHERY, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERY, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

109 19/01/2026 NASHVA NAUSHAD 
A 

NAUSHAD A (FTHR) AL FATH, 
EDAPAZHASSI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

110 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E K 

E K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

8/509 PARATHIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

111 19/01/2026 NEERAJ C K SURESHBABU C K 
(FTHR)

6/10, GOKULAM, 
NAYIKKALI, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

112 19/01/2026 LAKSHMANAN C SUMALATHA L 
(WIFE)

CHINGAN HOUSE, 
KOLOLAM, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

113 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JESIL K 
V 

SUBAIR K V (FTHR) 2/205  RASHEED 
MANZIL, 

MOONNAMPEEDIKA, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

114 19/01/2026 HASEENA H MUBASH K P (HSBN) 472-B, 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

KAPPANA, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

115 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA P SUNIL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

NANMA, KOLARI P 
O, KOLARI P O, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

116 19/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN C C KHADIJA (OTHR) RUBEENA MANZIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

117 19/01/2026 NIHAL P P SULAIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

10/252A/ 132  PUTHIY, 
ALAYAD, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

118 19/01/2026 Safeena V K Muhammed Naiz 
(HSBN)

CLASSIC JAGAYIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

119 19/01/2026 ALBIN MATHEW MATHEW P M (FTHR) PONATTU HOUSE, 
KALLUMUTHIRAKKUNNU, 

VEKKALAM, 
NEDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

120 19/01/2026 FASIL P FIRDOUZ VAYAL 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

PANCHARANTAVIDA, 
EDAYAR, KOLAYAD, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

121 19/01/2026 RIYAZ K K HAMSA K P (FTHR) 3/57D, NAFLAS 
COTTERS, 

MERUVAMBAI, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

122 19/01/2026 HARSHEENA K MAHABOOB (FTHR) HARSHEENA 
MANZIL, 

KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

123 19/01/2026 JIJINA V SREEJESH N V (HSBN) PARAYI HOUSE, 
KARIYIL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

124 19/01/2026 ANNUAY P C LALU P C (FTHR) SRIPULALAYAM, 
NELLUNNI, 

PAZHASSI VILLAGE, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
TALUK

  

125 19/01/2026 ABDU NASAR T P RAVIA T (MTHR) SAREENA MANZIL, 
PANKALAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

126 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HASNA A K 

SIURAJU DHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ABIDA MANZIL, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

127 19/01/2026 FAHANA A K HASHIM A K (FTHR) AL SAFAR, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

128 19/01/2026 sumalatha l LAKSHMANAN C 
(HSBN)

CHINGAN HOUSE, 
KOLOLAM, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

129 19/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA P KAREEM K (FTHR) 644 KHADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR  P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

130 19/01/2026 RASHEED K P ABU P (FTHR) 13/134A ALKHSNA, 
MANANTHERI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

131 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K 

ABDULLA P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

132 19/01/2026 Pratheesh Kaiprath prasanna k (MTHR) Kaiprath house 133, 
keezhallur, keezhallur, 

keezhallur, 670612, 
thalassery

  

133 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUSNA C 

RIYAZ K K (HSBN) 3/57D, NAFLAS 
COTTERS, 

MERUVAMBAI, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

134 19/01/2026 MARVAN P RAZACK M K (FTHR) THAHIRAS, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

135 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSEENA K P

ABOOBACKER O V 
(FTHR)

MUSTHAFA MANZIL, 
MANAKKAYI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

136 19/01/2026 SAFWANATH C ABDUL RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

8/57 BOOTH NO 130 
SAFUVANATH 

MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

137 19/01/2026 BASHEER K MOOSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

290, PADIYIL HOUSE, 
CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

138 19/01/2026 Muhammed safwan 
Nazeer k 

Nazeer PP (FTHR) Baithul Salam 13th mile, 
NEERVELI, 

kandamkunnu, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

139 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
K P

RASHEED T K (FTHR) 472-B, 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

KAPPANA, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

140 19/01/2026 AYISHA K E K ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

8/509 PARATHIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

141 19/01/2026 AKASH M PRADEEPAN C 
(FTHR)

18/437 PAROTH 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHUR, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

142 19/01/2026 RAGESH KUNIMMAL DEVAKI K (MTHR) 12/187 PARIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUMBHAM, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

143 19/01/2026 BUSTHANA SHERIN 
C M

BASHEER P T (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

144 19/01/2026 SHABANA A M ABDUL SATHAR V C 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL MUBARAK, 
PURAVOOR ROAD, 

KOODALI, P O 
KOODALI, 670592, 

THALASSERY

  

145 19/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA C P KUNHI MUHAMMED 
C P (FTHR)

ANSEERA MANZIL, 
EDAYAR, KOLAYAD, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

146 19/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah V P SAREENA V P (MTHR) Valiyakkara House, 
NALANKERI, 

KOLARI, PORORA, 
670702, Iritty

  

147 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P K K SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

13/5-A FATHIMA 
HOUSE, 

VEMBADI,POKKAMKUNNU,PARIYARAM, 
KOLARI, KOLARI P 

O, 670702, IRITTY

  

148 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
K 

SHOUKKATHALI A K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR, 
VEMBADI ROAD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM P O, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

149 19/01/2026 LUBINA SHERIN BASHEER C (FTHR) LUBINAS VILLA, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

150 19/01/2026 SHAJI PERINGALI CHANDRAN C K 
(FTHR)

SHINIJA NIVAS, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

151 19/01/2026 YADUNAND K K BIJU  C K (FTHR) 18/204 A  
KADANKOTT 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHUR, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

152 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RASAL 
M 

SHUKKOOR K (FTHR) 64/A,KENZA, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

153 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHALA P P

NASAR M A (FTHR) 8/45/ 130 SAHALAS, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

154 19/01/2026 Sameer Kurukkan 
Kunnummal 

Ali Muhammed (FTHR) K K House, Edayannur, 
Keezhallur, Edayannur, 

670595, Thalassery

  

155 19/01/2026 SHIMIL SAMEER K SAMEER C N (FTHR) BARAKA, 
PURAKKALAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

156 19/01/2026 ADIL NIHAL M KAMARUNNISA V K 
(MTHR)

NIHAL VILLA, 
KAYALLUR, 

KOLARI, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

157 19/01/2026 RAHIDA N ASHKAR K K (HSBN) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
VATTOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

158 19/01/2026 MUBEENA C M BASHEER P T (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

159 19/01/2026 BALAN K APPA (FTHR) 8/98,VINISHA NIVAS, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

160 19/01/2026 IJAS MUHAMMED V P SIDDIKH O K (FTHR) SAJIDAS, 
SIVAPURAM METTA, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

161 19/01/2026 ASHITHA E RAVINDRAN E 
(FTHR)

ILLATH VEEDU, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

162 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA M 

ABDUL KADER T E 
(OTHR)

SAJINA MANZIL, 
PAZHASSI,URUVACHAL, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

163 19/01/2026 RASHEED THANDEN 
KANDY

MOOSAN M (FTHR) PALAKKAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

MANJAMKARI, 
KALLIAD, 

KOSAVANVAYAL, 
670593, IRITTY

  

164 19/01/2026 N N FATHIMA 
FASNA NAZEER

C NAZEER (FTHR) FASNAS, THEROOR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

165 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH REJA P SUHAIL NHERALAT 
(HSBN)

7/26 A BOOTH NO 130 
SAMEERA MANZIL, 

KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 

THILENKERI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

166 19/01/2026 Vignesh Velandi Shajilan  M (FTHR) Vadakke Veedu, 
Kandamkunnu, 

Meruvambayi, Neerveli, 
670701, Thalassery

  

167 19/01/2026 EDWIN JOSEPH JOSEPH P J  (FTHR) 6/425 PATTATHARA, 
PUNNAPPALAM, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

168 19/01/2026 ASMA MOOSA 
PAKARAKATH

ERMULLAN (HSBN) 81-SUROOR MANZIL, 
MUTTANNUR, 

KOODALI, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

169 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL C 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) NASIYA MANZIL, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

170 19/01/2026 AMAN SAMEER K SAMEER (FTHR) BARAKA, 
PURAKKALAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

171 19/01/2026 SREEVIDYA M V ARAVINDAN M 
(HSBN)

MM  II   259 A, 
PORORA, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTYT

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

172 19/01/2026 ARDHRA A SANTHOSH P P 
(FTHR)

ARDHRA NIVAS, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

173 19/01/2026 SHINAS C M RAFEEQUE M P 
(FTHR)

SHAMMAS MANZIL, 
KANAD, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

174 19/01/2026 ANJALI C SHAJI T K (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
UTHIYOOR, KOLARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

175 19/01/2026 A P SEENATH MUHAMMED (FTHR) AL ZAIN, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

176 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA K P

AYOOB T C (FTHR) DARUL IZZA, 
MANAKKAYI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

177 19/01/2026 SHERMINA SABIR SABIR (HSBN) 476 ARIFA MANZIL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

178 19/01/2026 Keerthana K V Janardhanan M V 
(FTHR)

243, Kanad, Keezhallur, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalassery

  

179 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHAIRA M P

FAYAS K (HSBN) FATHIMAS, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

180 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI P 
P

RASHEED T K (FTHR) PALAKKIL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

MANJANKARI, 
KALLIAD, 

KOSAVANVAYAL, 
670593, IRITTY

  

181 19/01/2026 RIFANA RIYA T K RIYAS T K (FTHR) RISANS, 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

182 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA C 
M

BASHEER P T (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

183 19/01/2026 ROSHNI K ANILA K (MTHR) 17/420A 
KUNHIPAYYATT 

HOUSE, 
POOVATHUR, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

184 19/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN C ABDUL RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

8/57 BOOTH NO  130 
SAFUVANATH 

MANZIL, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

185 19/01/2026 JOSEPH 
PATTATHARA 

ANTONY

ANTONY 
PATTATHARA (FTHR)

6/425 PATTATHARA, 
PUNNAPALAM, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

186 19/01/2026 ARJUN K PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

PRAKASHAM, 
AYYALLUR, 

KOLARI, KOLARI P 
O, 670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

187 19/01/2026 SHAMNA 
RAVEENDRAN P

RAGESH T (HSBN) 16/298 THEERTHAM, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

188 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA P SABIRA P (MTHR) 644, KADEEJA 
MANZIL, ELLAM 

MOOLA, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

189 19/01/2026 MUHAJIR YAKOOB 
POOKKOTH 

YAKOOB V (FTHR) 281- THAJMAHAL, 
Kavumpadi, 
Thillenkery, 

Thillenkery, 670702, 
Iritty

  

190 19/01/2026 ASWANTH P V PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

7/477, DEVI KRIPA, 
KODOLIPRAM, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

191 19/01/2026 Fathimathu Fida C Bushra C (MTHR) Rayeesa Manzil, 
Sivapuram, Sivapuram, 

Sivapuram, 670702, 
mattannur

  

192 19/01/2026 TREESAMOL A S VINOD K C (HSBN) KADARAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOVOOR, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

193 19/01/2026 HARIS P K MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) SAINABA MANZIL, 
KOLOLAM, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

194 19/01/2026 SRINISH V MANOJKUMAR U K 
(FTHR)

16/168A GOKULAM, 
PAZHASSI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

195 19/01/2026 SHAMIR K P RAFEEQUE N (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
THUMBOL, 
PATTANUR 

VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 
670593, THALASSERY 

TALUK

  

196 19/01/2026 ANUNANDA P ANIL T (FTHR) KALLULLA KANDI 
PARAMB, KARIYIL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

197 19/01/2026 DIYA P PRASANTHAN 
MANIKKOTH (FTHR)

KAIRALI, 
EDAYANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

198 19/01/2026 RIDHA K C HANEEFA K T P 
(FTHR)

RASHEEDA BAITH, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

199 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K 
V 

RASEENA K V 
(MTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
MATTANNUR, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

200 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHURASHA 
P R

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

RAZIYA MANZIL, 
KANADE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR P O, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

201 19/01/2026 Rafnas P Zeenath p (MTHR) Noor Mahal, 
Meruvambay, 

Mangattidam, Neerveli, 
670701, Thalassery

  

202 19/01/2026 HUSNA JABIN P JALEEL K P (FTHR) DARUL AMAN, 
PERUVAYALKARI 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

203 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS EK

MOOSA EK (FTHR) NOOR MAHAL, 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

204 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
K V 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
MATTANNUR, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

205 19/01/2026 NANDANA K SREEMATHI K 
(MTHR)

NANDANAM, 
KARIYIL, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERI

  

206 19/01/2026 NAJATH RISHA A SHAMEENA A 
(MTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
KALLERIKKARA, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

207 19/01/2026 SHAHANA P P NASEER A (FTHR) AMERI HOUSE, 
KAROONCHI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

208 19/01/2026 FATHIMA C P NOUFAL P P (FTHR) 28/93.-A ,DHU AA, 
VAYANTHODE , PO 

MATTANNUR, 
PAZHASSI, PO 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

209 19/01/2026 JAFERIYA K JABBAR K (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURA, 
KUMBAMMOOLA, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

210 19/01/2026 Ummer Mangalattu Shahida k (MTHR) Mangalattu, 
Meroombayi, 

Kandamkunnu, 
Neerveli, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

211 19/01/2026 TASMIYA 
TABASSUM 

MUHAMMED AZGAR 
PASHA (FTHR)

12/243-THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, ALACHI, 

THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 

670702, THILLENKERI

  

212 19/01/2026 NIVED M K SREEJITH A (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
PERUVANGATTAYIL, 

SIVAPURAM, 
MALOOR P O, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

213 19/01/2026 SHAFEENA K T MOOSANKUTTY S 
(HSBN)

KP 4/BOOTTH 23, 
PEEDIKAKANDY 

HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

214 19/01/2026 Abdulsalam C Rasheeda (WIFE) Salih Manzil, 
Panambatta, Tholambra, 

Tholambra, 670673, 
Mattannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

215 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIFAS 
A C

SIYAVUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
KOORARI, 

PATTANUR 
VILLAGE, IRIKKUR, 

670593, THALASSERY

  

216 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M A 

MUHAMMEDALI P 
(FTHR)

AYSHAS, VEMBADY, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

217 19/01/2026 MUNSEERA 
PILACHERI

MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

17/507 MUNSEERA 
MANZIL, 

KAMBITHOON, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASERY

  

218 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH N

RAFEEKH N (FTHR) MEETHALE PURA, 
KANHILERI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

219 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAZHAN K P

RAFEEQ K P (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
ILLAM MOOLA, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

220 19/01/2026 MINNA RAHIM B C RAHIM U C (FTHR) SANAM, 
VELLAPANTHAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

221 19/01/2026 ANEENA MATHEW MATHEW K A (FTHR) KUMBIDIYAMMAKKAL, 
MACHOLA, 

VEKKALAM, 
NEDUMPOYIL, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

222 19/01/2026 RAFSEELA C LATHEEF V (FTHR) 14/27 THAZHEPURA, 
MALUR, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KANHILERI, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

223 19/01/2026 RANA MASHOOD K 
A 

MASHOOD K (FTHR) SHAMSHEERAS, 
KOORARI, IRIKKUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

224 19/01/2026 DHANESH M V M V KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

6/87-KALALAYAM, 
MAMBARAM, 
THILLENKERI, 

THILLENKERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

225 19/01/2026 JAYAMOL P C SIJIL P (HSBN) 05/127-B 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

KAITHERI 
ARANGATTERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR

  

226 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL P 
P 

RAFEEQUE P C 
(FTHR)

06/ 361   DARUL 
SUBAHATH, 

KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

227 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH T P

ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

228 19/01/2026 FALAK BANU K JUNAIDA BANU 
(MTHR)

JUNAIDA MANZIL, 
PORORA, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

229 19/01/2026 Sifana V K Sidhiq C M (FTHR) Badariya Manzil, 
Edayannur, Keezhallur, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

230 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C C 

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

23/315E 
THATTANKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
THAZHEPAZHASSI, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  

231 19/01/2026 NIVYA NARAYANAN JETHISH U (HSBN) CHALANGODAN, 
THAYIKUNDAM, 

KALLIAD, 
KOSAVANVAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  

232 19/01/2026 NOUFAL K R NOORJA (MTHR) KULANGARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
CHALODE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

233 19/01/2026 AKARSH SURESH SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KOUSTHUBUM, 
ELAKKUZHI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL P O, 
670702, THALASSERY

  

234 19/01/2026 FASEELA P K IBRAHIM (HSBN) 10/109-A , SUHARA 
MANZIL, 

PARIOYARAM , 
KOLARI PO, KOLARI, 
KOLARI PO, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

235 19/01/2026 AVANDHIK M SANILKUMAR M 
(MTHR)

JYOTHI NIVAS, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

236 19/01/2026 MALIHA FALAKH A SHAFEERA 
AROORATHODY 

(MTHR)

Khadeeja Manzil, 
Therur Palayode, 

Keezhallur, Edayannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

237 19/01/2026 T K RIYAS MOOSA (FTHR) RISANS, 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

238 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FATEH JUNAIDA K (MTHR) JUNAIDA MANZIL, 
PORORA, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

239 19/01/2026 SAYINA ELLIKKAL ABDUL ASEES 
ADATHIL (FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

240 19/01/2026 M ASREPH KUNHAMMAD T P 
(FTHR)

MURIKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

THALASSERY

  

241 19/01/2026 ABHINAYA M C RATHEESHAN A 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, NEAR H 
S S MALOOR, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, MATTANNUR

  

242 19/01/2026 VISHNUNATH K RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) JANAKI NILAYAM, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

243 19/01/2026 ARCHITH 
KARIPPAYI 

DINESHAN K (FTHR) 7/304-A 
KALASHAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, KAITHERI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARA 
MAMBRAM, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

244 19/01/2026 ATLANTA JITH 
GOVIND 

AJITHKUMAR K . P 
(FTHR)

SAAE DREAMS, 
VEMBADY, 

PARIYARAM, 
KOLARI , 

MATTANUR, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

245 19/01/2026 RAJNAS T P ABOOTHALI C (FTHR) 24/50-A C A HOUSE, 
NEAR JUMA 

MASJID,NELLUNNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

246 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FEMIL 
V C 

SAMEERA V C 
(MTHR)

4/1127 E, BAITH AL 
SHARIF, ANIKERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

247 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAHALA E

MUHAMMEDALI N P 
(FTHR)

SUHARA MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

248 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SIMINA 
M 

SAJIRA M (MTHR) 12/274 A SHIHANA 
MAN, 

PEDAYANGODE, 
PADIYOOR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, Iritty

  

249 19/01/2026 Shavad Rehman Memi K (FTHR) Noufilas, Edayannur, 
Keezhallur, Edayannur, 

670595, Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

250 19/01/2026 THAHIRA SULAIMAN C (HSBN) FEROKE, FEROKE 
CHANDA, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

251 19/01/2026 ARYANANDHA C SATHEESAN C (FTHR) ANANDAKRIPA, 
ILLAMMOOLA, 
MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

252 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN P 

RAIHANATH P 
(MTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
UTHIYOOR, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

253 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
SATHRAM, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

254 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
LATHEEF B C 

LATHEEF P C (FTHR) 15/481 SALAMATH 
MANZIL, 

KAMBITHOON, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR 
PO, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

255 19/01/2026 SAMEER T V Aboobacker (FTHR) Kappummal house, 
Puthanparamba, 

Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
670703, Iritty

  

256 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA P 

ABDUL RAZACK K E 
N (FTHR)

FIDHAS, 
EDAPAZHASSI, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL P O, 

670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

257 19/01/2026 V. I JANEESHA MUHAMMAD ASIF K 
T (HSBN)

ARSHEELA MANZIL, 
KEECHERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
KEECHERI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

258 19/01/2026 ATHUL T V ANEESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KATTILE PARAMBU 
VEEDU, KIRACHI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

259 19/01/2026 BABY SHEEJA K SURESH BABU K 
(HSBN)

KOUSTHUBUM, 
ELAKKUZHI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

260 19/01/2026 SHAHANA N K BADARUDHEEN 
CHILLAPOYIL (FTHR)

NADUKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MOONAMPEEDIKA, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERI

  

261 19/01/2026 NAFIA 
KOLLANTAVIDA 

SAYED 

RASIYA T K (MTHR) THEKKEDUTH 
HOUSE, 

chittariparamba, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

262 19/01/2026 M S RAMSEENA RASHID MANATT 
(HSBN)

MANATT HOUSE, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADYUR VILLAGE, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

263 19/01/2026 POYIL AZEEZ MOITHEEN (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA PO, 

THOLAMBRA, 
670673, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

264 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIHA 
T P

KHAIRUNNISA T P 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMAN, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

265 19/01/2026 ANWAYA K SADANANDAN O 
(FTHR)

AKSHAYA BHAVAN, 
OLAKKAL, 

ERATTENGAL, 
MALUR, 670702, 

THALASSERI

  

266 19/01/2026 SUDEEP K K C NARAYANAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

SREE PRARTHANA, 
Perinchery, Pazhassi, 
Kayani, 670702, Iritty

  

267 19/01/2026 SIJIL P SEETHA P (MTHR) 05/127-B PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR

  

268 19/01/2026 Manjima Manoj C V Manojan K (FTHR) MANCHAKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOORARI, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  

269 19/01/2026 VISHNU P V VIJESH C (FTHR) 8/15A1 
PANDIMAKKAL, 
PUNNAPALAM, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

270 19/01/2026 ASHWITHA JITHESH JITHESH K V (FTHR) JASNALAYAM, 
PAZHASSI, 

PAZHASSI VILLAGE, 
URUVACHAL P O, 

670702, IRITTY 
TALUK

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

271 19/01/2026 SREENAND K SASEENDRAN V K 
(FTHR)

MUNDAYOD HOUSE, 
THRIKKADARIPOYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, MATTANNUR

  

272 19/01/2026 NITHIN V S VINODKUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

NAVANEETHAM, 
NAYIKKALI, 
PATTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

273 19/01/2026 RISWANA P K KHALID (FTHR) 5/263 BOOTH 
NUMBER 128 

KANHIRANDI, 
KANNIRITTY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

274 19/01/2026 SABEEB P C MOIDU M (FTHR) P C HOUSE, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

275 19/01/2026 ILLIKKAL 
KHADEESA 

ABDUL ASEES 
(HSBN)

ARAFA MANZIL, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

276 19/01/2026 Jubairiyath P K Yousaf K (FTHR) ALIF MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

277 19/01/2026 SHYMA MULIYIL MANOHARAN (HSBN) CHANDROTH, 
PARAMBAL, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

278 19/01/2026 NISHAL P P MUHAMMEDALI M 
(FTHR)

10/45B/131 NAHALAS, 
ALAYAD, 

THILLANKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTI

  

279 19/01/2026 RASHID M A MUHAMMED (FTHR) 34/24B,PARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, NALANKERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

280 19/01/2026 SUFEENA A K SUBAIR T K (FTHR) 15/268 V R HOUSE, 
MANANTHERY, 
MANANTHERY, 

MANANTHERY P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

281 19/01/2026 ADHEENA K C PREMARAJAN 
KUNNUMMAL 

CHATHOTH (FTHR)

MINERVA, THERUR 
PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

282 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA M SHAKEER K (HSBN) 5/649, SAREENA 
MANZIL, KOLAPPA, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

283 19/01/2026 SURESH BABU BABY SHEEJA K 
(WIFE)

KOUSTHUBUM, 
ELAKKUZHI, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

284 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIDHAL NAVAS K T

NAVAS P C (FTHR) 6/408 , MIRSHAD 
MANZIL, 

ELAMPARA , PO 
ELAMPARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, PO 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

285 19/01/2026 HASEENA K NOORUDHEEN N V 
(HSBN)

NOOR MANZIL, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

286 19/01/2026 ALOK C PRADEEPAN C 
(FTHR)

15-110 CINDRELLA 
VILLA, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

287 19/01/2026 HAMNA K V ILLIYAS K V (FTHR) 6/409D DARUL 
AMANU, 

KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA P O, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

288 19/01/2026 ADWAITH M SUJITH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

533, MANDYATH 
HOUSE, KAITHERI 

KAPPANA, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

289 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA P P 

MUSTHAFA 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KANDERI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

290 19/01/2026 SAINABA K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA T (HSBN)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

291 19/01/2026 AMAYA C PRADEEPAN C 
(FTHR)

15/110 CINDRELLA 
VILLA, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

292 19/01/2026 SALEEM 
KUNNUMBRATH

ABDULLA K (FTHR) 447, NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

293 19/01/2026 AJMAL K P ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

04/394/C/ KOORAN 
PEEDIKAKKANDI 

HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

294 19/01/2026 P SAJEER ABDULLA A K (FTHR) A C HOUSE, 
PATTAKKAL, 

KALLIAD, KALLIAD 
P O, 670593, IRITTY

  

295 19/01/2026 A V KUNHAMINA KADER KUTTY M 
(HSBN)

5/329 SHAHIDA 
MANZIL, 

KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA P O, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

296 19/01/2026 E K SIDDIQUE V K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

S S MANZIL, 
THERUR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

297 19/01/2026 VISHNU MANIYATH 
PAYYANADAN 

P SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

11/433 LAKSHMI 
NIVAS, KAITHERI 

EDAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERI

  

298 19/01/2026 JINESH T Gopalan M V (FTHR) Manikkoth Velluva, 
Althuparamba, 
Althuparamba, 

Kosavanvayal, 670593, 
Iritty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

299 19/01/2026 Yadhupriya V Pradeepan P (FTHR) 07/263A, Krishnakripa, 
Mambaram, Ayithara 
Mambram, Ayithara 
Mambram, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

300 19/01/2026 ADIRATH M SURESH A P (FTHR) 110, PUNCHIRI, 
KAITHERI 11TH 

MILE, NIRMALAGIRI 
P O, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

301 19/01/2026 Raniya K V Abdul Gafoor K V 
(FTHR)

23/214 Fathimas, 
Nelloonni, Mattannur, 

Mattannur, 670702, Iritty

  

302 19/01/2026 RIZVAN C M RAEAS OTTALAPPA 
(FTHR)

58 A, RUKKIYA 
MANZIL, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

303 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAS 
C P 

MUHAMMADALI T P 
(FTHR)

SAHALA MANZIL, 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

304 19/01/2026 Shinjitha K Shinoj A (HSBN) Vinod Bavan, 
Moolakkari, Koodali, 

Koodali, 670592, 
Thalasseri

  

305 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
P P

SAINUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

10/45A/131 SANAS, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTI

  

306 19/01/2026 Nihala Parvin JAMEELA P V (MTHR) BAITHUL ABRAR, 
KAMBITHOON, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

307 19/01/2026 HADIYA M K KASIM P (FTHR) BAITHUL AJWA, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

308 19/01/2026 ANUNAND K SUNEESH M (FTHR) VATTAPOYIL, 
THODEEKKALAM, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

IRITTY

  

309 19/01/2026 YUKTHA MADAYI SURESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

13/306A, UTHRAM, 
KURUMBUKKAL, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

310 19/01/2026 RANA ROSE DAVARI MAHAMOOD M P  
(FTHR)

ROSE MAHAL, 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

311 19/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA U ABUBAKKER K K 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

312 19/01/2026 Pilakkool Muhammad Hussain (FTHR) Pilakkool House, 
NEERVELI, 

kandamkunnu, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

313 19/01/2026 RIDHIN T DHANYA T (MTHR) Ridham, 
Alayad,Thillenkeri 

P.OMattannur, Alayad, 
Thillenkeri, Thillenkeri, 

670702, Mattannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

314 19/01/2026 AADITHIAN S J SUBHASH C (FTHR) PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

MANGATTIDAM PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

315 19/01/2026 JISHA VK RAJEEVAN K (HSBN) SREE NILAYAM, 
POOVAMPOYIL, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KANHILERI, 670702, 

MATTANUR

  

316 19/01/2026 Hridhisha A K P Ragesh (FTHR) Puthiyandy House, 
Moolakkri, Koodali, 

Koodali, 670592, 
Thalassery

  

317 19/01/2026 pc fathima abdul rasheed t p 
(FTHR)

08/18B BAITHU 
THWAYBA, 

PERUVAYAL KARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

318 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SANEERA P 

SHAHEENA P (MTHR) SHAH MANZIL, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

319 19/01/2026 JASMINA M V KUNHIMOOSA M V 
(FTHR)

PADINJARAYIL 
HOUSE, ALACHERY, 

KOLAYAD, 
ALACHERY, 670650, 

IRITTY

  

320 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
FAHMA M

KASIM M (FTHR) FATHIMAS, 
KOLOLAM, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

321 19/01/2026 SANDHYA P R P K REMESAN (FTHR) 240/
PADIKKALEKKANDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

322 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHASIN P 

SHAHEENA P (MTHR) SHAH MANZIL, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

323 19/01/2026 NIYAS P K RUBEENA C K (WIFE) 6/233 SHARMINA 
MANZIL, 

KALAROAD, 
KOLARI, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

324 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZIYA K 
P 

UMMER K A (FTHR) Kunnumpurath, 
Manhamkari, Thiroor, 

Koshavan Vayal, 
670593, Iritty

  

325 19/01/2026 Rishal M K Majeed (FTHR) KULAKUNNATH, 
NEERVELI, 

kandamkunnu, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

326 19/01/2026 NISWANA SUBHASH SUBHASH C (FTHR) PAREKKANDI 
HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

327 19/01/2026 KRISHNAVENI K K 
CHANDRIKA

K CHANDRIKA 
(MTHR)

2/277, PORORA, 
Kolari, PORORA, 

670702, IRITTI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

328 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANID K C SAJITHA (MTHR) DARUL FALAH, 
VAYANTHODE, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

329 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL NAZIL MN

HASHIM K K (FTHR) PUTHANPURA, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

330 19/01/2026 RIFA K SHAFEENA K (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

331 19/01/2026 SREENANDA K RAJEEVAN V K 
(FTHR)

472,MAVULLAMETTA, 
MANJERIPOYIL, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

332 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN K JAYAN K (FTHR) Swapna Bhavanam, 
Kallur, Mattanur, 

Mattanur, 670702, Iritty

  

333 19/01/2026 P ARUNJITH SNEHAJAN M K  
(FTHR)

MADAPPURA 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KEECHERI, 
MATTANNUR, 

KEECHERI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

334 19/01/2026 SOURAV M BALAN K (FTHR) MAYYAM 
VELICHATH HOUSE, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  

335 19/01/2026 SANKARAN 
MUZHAPRAVAN

OMANA 
MUNDAYADAN 

(WIFE)

12/228 A AVITTAM, 
PALLIPPOYIL, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

336 19/01/2026 Saneera M Musthafa P P (HSBN) Safeera Manzil, 
Edapazhassi, Pazhassi, 

Uruvachal, 670702, 
Mattannur

  

337 19/01/2026 SREYA C SREEJITH V (FTHR) PRIYALAYAM, 
MANCHERIPOYIL, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

338 19/01/2026 muhammad safnad R najeeb pm (FTHR) marakunnath house, 
neerveli, kandamkunnu, 

neerveli, 670701, 
thalassery

  

339 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK K V Sreejith P P (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil House, 
Kololam, Koodali, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

340 19/01/2026 NIHALA C H MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

C H House, Koorari, 
Pattannur, Irikkur, 
670593, Thalashery

  

341 19/01/2026 LULU FATHIMA K P ABDUL JABBAR V 
(FTHR)

JAS MAHAL, 
PEDAYANGODU, 

PADIYUR VILLAGE, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

342 19/01/2026 OMANA 
MUNDAYADAN

SANKARAN 
MUZHAPRAVAN 

(HSBN)

12/228 A AVITTAM, 
PALLIPPOYIL, 

KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

343 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM E 

JALEEL P K (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
CHITTARIPPARAMB, 
CHITTARIPPARAMB, 
CHITTARIPPARAMB, 
670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

344 19/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
KAYANI, 

MATTANUR, 
KAYANI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

345 19/01/2026 ANJITH N K ANGAJAN R (FTHR) 12/177 THEJUS 
NIVAS, 

MUTHUKUTTIPOYIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
MALLANNUR, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

346 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V K 

ABDUL RAHMAN P K 
(FTHR)

Raihana Manzil, 
Koorari, Pattannur, 

Irikkur, 670593, 
Thalashery

  

347 19/01/2026 Jishin A Sujith Kumar A (FTHR) Nadukkandy Paramba 
House, Kaithery 

kappana, Kandamkunnu, 
Nirmalagiri, 670701, 

Thalassery

  

348 19/01/2026 NAJIYA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
KAYANI, 

MATTANUR, 
KAYANI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

349 19/01/2026 VISHNU O K SHIJU K (FTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

350 19/01/2026 VAISHNAV K P ACHU KALLI (FTHR) NEELANJANAM, 
Kavinmoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

351 19/01/2026 ABHIRAM K Sinosh P (FTHR) Thayyil, Mannanthara, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalasseri

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

352 19/01/2026 RITHUNANDHA M SUNIL P (FTHR) KOKKAMVALLI, 
MAMBARAM, 

KANDAM KUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, MATTANNUR

  

353 19/01/2026 SIVA SANTHOSH Santhosh (FTHR) Kalinjalil, kalluvayal, 
padiyoor, iritty, 

kalluvayal, 670703, iritty

  

354 19/01/2026 Sheeba rajan K chandran C  (HSBN) gokulam, mattannur, 
mattannur, mattanur, 

670702, mattannur

  

355 19/01/2026 Karthik Sajeev Sajeev O K (FTHR) Aaradhana 183, 
keezhallur, keezhallur, 

keezhallur, 670612, 
thalassery

  

356 19/01/2026 GOKUL chandran chandran C  (FTHR) gokulam, mattannur, 
mattannur, mattanur, 

670702, mattannur

  

357 19/01/2026 ASRITHA P P P P BIJU (FTHR) ASHWIN NIVAS, 
KURUMBUKKAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, MATTANNUR

  

358 19/01/2026 FASNA OMBAN ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

PADUPARA HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

359 19/01/2026 DEVANANDA 
RAJESH 

Rajesh k (FTHR) DEVA NIVAS, 
Mannanthara, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalasseri

  

360 19/01/2026 Athul Krishna P Balakrishnan P (FTHR) 320B, Ayyallur, 
Mattannur, kolari, 

670702, Iritty

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

361 19/01/2026 ANUPAMA K  RAJEEVAN K V  
(FTHR)

Thiruthil house, 
Kanhileri, sivapuram, 

kanhileri, 670702, 
Thalassery

  

362 19/01/2026 Sayooj P KULATHUR HOUSE 
(FTHR)

kulathur house, 
velliyamparamba, 
mattannur college, 

mattannur, mattannur 
college PO, 670702, 

thalassery

  

363 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
VALIYANDI (FTHR)

BAITHUL NIHMA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

364 19/01/2026 chandran chariyath krishnan nair (FTHR) gokulam, mattannur, 
mattannur, mattanur, 

670702, mattannur

  

365 19/01/2026 Saikrishnan K M Bindhu K M (MTHR) Sivakripa, 
Thodeekkallam, 

Kannavam, Kannavam, 
670650, Mattannur

  

366 19/01/2026 Ashtami P T K Surendran (FTHR) Vaishnavam, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

367 19/01/2026 RISWASHAN C K C P RASHEEDA 
(MTHR)

RASHEEDAS, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 

KOLARI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

368 19/01/2026 Sanusha Ratheesh K M Bindhu K M (MTHR) Sivakripa, 
Thodeekkalam, 

Kannavam, Kannavam, 
670650, Mattannur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:14 AM
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applications have been received)
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MATTANNUR
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369 19/01/2026 VIMAL PM MOHANAN PV (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
MAMBARAM, 

KANDAM KUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, MATTANNUR

  

370 19/01/2026 Muhamed Salim P Aneefa V (OTHR) Panchara House, 
MANNUR, KOLARI, 

PORORA, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

371 19/01/2026 Vaishnav P Ganesan M (FTHR) Melaveettil, 
Pulppakkari, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

372 19/01/2026 ANEESH P K Narayanan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Velluvakandy, Kunnoth, 
Pattanur, Pattanur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

373 19/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA P ABDUL RAZAK C H 
(FTHR)

RIFA MAHAL, 
vembadi, kolari, kolari, 

670702, iritty

  

374 19/01/2026 Jameela C Mariyam (MTHR) Kunnumbrath House, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

375 19/01/2026 Sameera C Mariyam c (MTHR) Kunnumbrath house, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

376 19/01/2026 NEHA K K THILAKAN V P 
(FTHR)

NIKILAM, KOTHERY, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

377 19/01/2026 ANU K Pushpavalli T (MTHR) Palakkunnu House, 
Pattari, Sivapuram, 
Kanhileri, 670702, 

Mattannur
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378 19/01/2026 muhammadali C Mariyam C (MTHR) Kunnumbrath house, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 678595, 
Thalassery

  

379 19/01/2026 Mariyam C K Sooppy (HSBN) Kunnumbrath house, 
Kodolipram, Pattannur, 

Pattannur, 670595, 
Thalassery

  

380 19/01/2026 HANNA JIGI JIGI O (FTHR) OLIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAPPALAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

381 19/01/2026 ANJITHA K P Achu Kalli (FTHR) NEELANJANAM, 
Kavinmoola, 

Manantheri, Manantheri, 
670643, Thalassery

  

382 19/01/2026 SREENANDHA SUNIL 
C

SUNIL KUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

165, MAMAKKAYI, 
MATTANNUR, 

KAYANI, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

383 19/01/2026 VASUPRADA 
PAVITHRAN C P 

PAVITHRAN C P 
(FTHR)

PRADEEP NIVAS, 
Kavinmoola,Palayamkode, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


